
ARMY MOTOR VEHICLE  

6.  

7.  

8.  

9.  

10.  

11.  

12.  

13.  

14.  

15.  

16.  

17.  

SECTION C - REMARKS
  (Continue on reverse if necessary.)  

FLIGHT HOURS OF EXPOSURE

1.
 

2.  

3.  

4.  

e jih

SUMMARY OF ACCIDENT EXPOSURE

THRU:  (Include ZIP Code)   

SECTION A - EQUIPMENT

TYPE

ARMY AIRCRAFT - TOTAL

FIXED WING AIRCRAFT

ROTARY WING AIRCRAFT

OTHER

SECTION B - PERSONNEL

* Hours of flight, number of landings, number of flights of nonrated student personnel when undergoing directed training as listed in AR 385-40.  

  TOTAL  
(c+d)

TRAINING* OTHER
b

TO:  (Include ZIP Code)   FROM:  (Include ZIP Code)   

UNIT OF MEASURE
  k  

EXPOSURE
  l  

MILES

MILITARY PERSONNEL - TOTAL   (7 + 8)   

ACTIVE ARMY  

ARMY RESERVE - ACTIVE DUTY FOR TRAINING  

ARMY CIVILIAN EMPLOYEES  

OTHER ARMY PERSONNEL - TOTAL  (11 thru 17)   

ARMY RESERVE - RESERVE DUTY FOR TRAINING  

ROTC  

NATIONAL GUARD  

ARMY CONTRACTOR EMPLOYEE  

FOREIGN NATIONAL - DIRECT HIRE  

FOREIGN NATIONAL - CONTRACT HIRE  

OTHER  

MAN-DAYS

MAN-DAYS

MAN-DAYS

MAN-HOURS

MAN-HOURS

MAN-HOURS

MAN-HOURS

MAN-HOURS

MAN-HOURS

MAN-HOURS

MAN-HOURS

MAN-HOURS

BEGINNING  (Date)   ENDING  (Date)   

PERIOD
REPORTS CONTROL SYMBOL

CSGPA-646(R2)

a c d

  TOTAL  
(f+g)

TRAINING* OTHER

NUMBER OF LANDINGS

f g

  TOTAL  
(i+j)

TRAINING* OTHER

NUMBER OF FLIGHTS

For use of this form, see AR 385-40; the proponent agency is
Office of the Deputy Chief of Staff for Personnel

(2 + 3 + 4)
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5.  


